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SONN

PATENTANWALTE -

STEFANIE ZIMMERMANN

TRADEMARK AND LEGAL DEPARTMENT

EDUCATION AND CAREER

since 2025
2023-2024
2022-2023
2022
2017-2022
2021

PRACTICE AREA

—Trademarks

SONN Patent Attorneys

City of Vienna — Department for Elections and Specific Legal Affairs
Marschitz, Beber & Studeny Attorneys-at-law

Court Internship Vienna

Brauneis Attorneys-at-law

Mag. iur., Johannes Kepler University Linz

—Intellectual Property Law

—Legal transfers

LANGUAGES

German, English

IP ATTORNEYS
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